
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 01 September 2023

P 5 520 PDM

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BLUE FALCON Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Magri 563795 6/23061P 1P 1P 1P 1PD12/10/2021

 2 ZIPPING SMUDGE Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Magri 563548 5/22941P 2P 1P 1P 1PD18/09/2021

 3 NAD AL SHEBA Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Lagogiane 563164 7/32782P 3P 1P 3P 7CD20/06/2021

 4 ZIPPING STROP Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Finn 563860 4/32281P 1P 1P 1P 5PD06/10/2021

 5 HEIDI MCGRAW Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Barnes 564236 4/22131P 3P 1P 6P 1PB20/10/2021

 6 FEDERAL LIGHT Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Dickson 545455 8/32023P 4P 2P 1P 4CB26/04/2020

 7 SACRED SILENCE Grade order Grade 5 5/1C. Carl 551753 7/41802P 6P 6P 3P 3PB24/11/2020

 8 ZIPPING CALEB Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Finn 563859 1/01602P 5P 1P 2PD06/10/2021

 9 FLYIN' ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Bell 557685 1/01532P 4P 2P 6P 4PD03/04/2021

 10 LOLA PEPPER 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Clarke 528280 6/31263P 8P 3P 4M 7MB03/12/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 01 September 2023

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NIFTY LEAP Last start winner GBN, 13/01/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Morton 551861 2/11461P 6P 4P 3P 7YD05/08/2020

 2 ZIPPING RONALDO Last start winner RIC, 27/08/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Finn 566619 1/01211P 5P 2PD15/12/2021

 3 AUSSIE SINGMAN Last start placegetter RIC, 23/08/2023, R8, P 5/4J. King 556137 1/01712P 3P 4P 5P 3PD03/03/2021

 4 ABBEY Last start placegetter RIC, 27/08/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Swain 555693 2/01412P 6P 3P 5P 5PB18/02/2021

 5 ALWAYS COSTING Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2023, R10, P 5/4E. Dickson 547534 1/01203P 5P 4P 5P 4PB17/04/2020

 6 MAKE MINE SCOTCH Last start placegetter NOW, 28/08/2023, R2, P 5/4E. Kitchen 551293 1/01172P 5P 4P 6P 6PB17/11/2020

 7 ZARUDE 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 18/08/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Polidano 554539 2/01141P 7P 6P 8P 5PB29/01/2021

 8 ZIP UP Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Denardo 546288 2/01306P 3P 1Y 7P 4PD19/05/2020

 9 ZIPPING SAVANNAH Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Finn 566620 1/01294P 5P 1P 2P 3PB15/12/2021

 10 SPEEDY SONIC 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Polidano 556875 1/01085P 5P 8P 6P 2PB24/03/2021

 11 CRAB Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R4, P 5/3D. Swain 550766 2/11055P 4P 8P 3P 6PB06/09/2020

 12 BLAZE TO EXCEL Weighted points score WPK, 26/08/2023, R8, C 5/3A. Williams 555827 2/1965C 5P 4P 5P 6PD24/02/2021

 13 GLAMOUR CHICK Weighted points score WPK, 12/08/2023, R9, C 5/4C. Proctor 553833 2/0917C 4P 6P 4P 5PB16/01/2021

 14 GHOST OF TIME Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Polidano 561996 1/0787P 7P 7P 5P 5CB10/08/2021

 15 ADELAIDE GIRL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Gale 552287 2/0784P 5P 7P 7P 6PB09/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 01 September 2023

P 5 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MICKEY'S FLYER Last start winner GOS, 22/08/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Chapman 561129 3/11881P 6C 2P 3P 5PD01/07/2021

 2 ZIPPING FOXY Last start winner RIC, 25/08/2023, R3, P 5/3J. Finn 561807 4/11731P 5P 5P 7C 2PB28/06/2021

 3 CERETTI Last start placegetter RIC, 25/08/2023, R3, P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 558967 3/01682P 2P 5C 6C 4CB05/05/2021

 4 FARMOR ORDER Weighted points score WPK, 26/08/2023, R10, C 5/3P. Chaker 550835 7/12552C 8P 3C 1P 1PD04/11/2020

 5 INSIDE DART Weighted points score WPK, 26/08/2023, R5, C 5/4J. Magri 550201 5/02482C 1P 7C 2P 2PD17/07/2020

 6 MOLLY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Bell 566811 4/02004P 5P 4P 1P 1CB30/09/2021

 7 GLASKI POKE Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Woods 558974 6/31984P 2P 2P 6P 3PB10/05/2021

 8 ROCHA Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R3, P 5/2T. Nieuwendyk 558969 3/21854P 1P 7C 4C 1PB05/05/2021

 9 LITHGOW ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Roach 550726 6/01134P 6C 4P 7C 4CB12/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 01 September 2023

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RAPID RASCAL Last start placegetter RIC, 25/08/2023, R11, P 4/1/1L. Galea 559656 5/42102P 5P 1P 4P 2PD25/05/2021

 2 SWEPTAIL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R2, P 4/1/1A. Bell 544373 10/31344P 6C 1P 8P 7PD12/12/2019

 3 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/1M. Bonser 531894 16/51326P 1P 5P 6P 7PB28/01/2019

 4 FIRED UP BILLY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R2, P 4/1/1A. Bell 537796 12/11205P 6P 8P 6P 3PD05/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 01 September 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ALL ON MUM Last start winner RIC, 27/08/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Sciberras 566982 2/11671P 4P 1PB08/12/2021

 2 LOCO EXPRESS Last start winner RIC, 28/06/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Magri 563797 2/01581P 1PD12/10/2021

 3 TAYLOR'S VERSION Last start winner RIC, 25/08/2023, R12, P 5/3F. Xuereb 564865 2/11201P 5P 8P 4P 7PB06/11/2021

 4 BRONCO HENRY Last start placegetter GUN, 24/08/2023, R9, P 5/2T. Nieuwendyk 557261 3/21742P 3P 5P 3P 6PD06/04/2021

 5 BUNT AND RUN Last start placegetter GOS, 22/08/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Woods 549996 2/11742P 5P 2P 3P 5PB01/10/2020

 6 HOT TORANA Last start placegetter RIC, 27/08/2023, R10, P 5/2L. Vanderburg 556365 3/21173P 4P 7P 5P 6PD12/03/2021

 7 CRACKER LENNY Last start placegetter NOW, 28/08/2023, R12, P 5/3B. Harmey 560186 2/11112P 4P 4P 8P 7PD18/06/2021

 8 AURORA LOVE Last start Country winner RIS, 15/07/2023, R8, Y 5/2P. Lagogiane 559762 4/22241Y 4P 1P 1P 1YB05/03/2021

 9 HE'S A SECRET Last start Country winner RIS, 19/08/2023, R4, Y 5/4J. Brooks 567980 1/01401Y 3YD02/11/2021

 10 SKYLA BLUE 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 25/08/2023, R2, P 5/1A. Marshall 545264 5/41507P 7P 3P 1P 7PB23/04/2020

 11 REPLICANT Dropping in grade LCN, 03/07/2023, R8 5/2R. Stewart 546031 4/2757P 5P 6P 8P 5PD22/02/2020

 12 RAGIN' FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R11, P 5/1S. Eaton 561786 4/32076P 3P 3P 1P 2PB12/04/2021

 13 DIVA'S SHINE Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Finn 568294 2/11794P 1P 1PB05/02/2022

 14 PRINCESS ALBERT Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Galea 556138 2/01772P 6P 1P 3P 7PB14/02/2021

 15 SIMPLE GAME Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R12, P 5/3J. Gale 552290 2/11714P 2P 3P 5P 3PD09/12/2020

 16 RISING FEVER Weighted points score RIC, 11/08/2023, R11, P 5/4L. Rodgers 556848 1/01266P 6P 1P 2P 3PB04/04/2021

 17 LITTLE MISS KADE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2023, R2, P 5/2G. Denardo 546285 5/21147P 4P 6P 3P 5PB19/05/2020

 18 SPEEDY SONIC 3 Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Polidano 556875 1/01085P 5P 8P 6P 2PB24/03/2021

 19 SOPHIE DID IT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Marshall 542955 3/21088P 5P 4P 5P 3PB03/12/2019

 20 OPTIMUS JOY Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/3N. Auld 544750 3/11027P 4P 8P 7P 2PB02/03/2020

 21 SHE'S HARLEQUIN Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Cathcart 540629 5/41027P 4P 7P 3P 8PB23/12/2019

 22 GET TO WORK 1 Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R12, P 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 4/31025P 7P 3P 7P 5PD06/11/2020

 23 SEMANTIC LADY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/61027P 4P 7P 4P 5PB06/06/2020

 24 CORPORAL TRIGGER Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Francis 542829 2/1967P 7P 5P 3P 7PB02/02/2020

 25 EXTERNAL LINK Weighted points score SAN, 08/06/2023, R7 5/4P. Pirie 537852 7/0917C 6P 7P 6P 6PD10/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 01 September 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 EL PATRON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Knibbs 544459 1/0848P 8P 7P 3P 7PD08/01/2020

 27 BRUTAL VIKING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Polidano 541407 5/4846P 5P 4P 7P 7PD06/01/2020

 28 COAL Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2023, R10, P 5/3D. Swain 550056 2/1816P 6P 5P 4P 7PD27/09/2020

 29 POINT SIX Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Denardo 546286 2/1804P 8P 2Y 8P 8PB19/05/2020

 30 MONDAY BLUES Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Bell 550336 6/4786P 7P 7P 5P 6PD02/10/2020

 31 FAKE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Swain 543426 7/6788P 5P 8P 8P 5PB16/01/2020

 32 ADELAIDE GIRL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Gale 552287 2/1784P 5P 7P 7P 6PB09/12/2020

 33 DRACO Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/2P. Boyd 550754 8/2756P 7P 5P 8P 8PD07/09/2020

 34 ONE FINE FILLY Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R9, P 5/3N. Cherry 546436 3/1754P 8P 4P 7P 7PB28/05/2020

 35 ROCK ON HUNTER Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2023, R6, P 5/3A. Drapiewski 546723 2/1726P 4P 7P 7P 7PD03/06/2020

 36 IS THIS MAGIC Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Francis 547132 1/0728P 8P 4P 5P 6PD29/06/2020

 37 TORQUE IT UP 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Bell 553623 1/0724P 7P 6P 8P 6PD02/01/2021

 38 ROCKSTAR PIPER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Polidano 542693 1/0727P 8P 5P 5P 6PB20/02/2020

 39 SHARNI'S DANCING Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Rudd 540631 3/2725P 6P 8P 4P 8PB23/12/2019

 40 ROCKSTAR SID Weighted points score NOW, 28/08/2023, R8, P 5/2K. Lambos 542694 3/2668P 6P 8P 6Y 4PD20/02/2020

 41 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 2/0668P 5P 5P 8P 7PB17/05/2019

 42 MISBEHAVED Weighted points score RIS, 05/08/2023, R12, Y 5/1L. Rodgers 551643 4/3637Y 7P 4P 7P 8YD02/11/2020

 43 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/0616P 6P 6Y 8Y 6PD30/06/2018

 44 CORLESS NELSON Weighted points score DAP, 24/08/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Corless 559260 1/0577P 7P 7P 8P 5PD27/05/2021

 45 BRUTAL DOMINANCE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Polidano 551929 2/1577P 6P 8P 7P 8PD04/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 01 September 2023

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NEW APEX 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/08/2023, R1, P

RIC, 16/07/2023, R2, P

M/1M. Wotton 563803 0/01085P 2P 3P 7P 3PB12/10/2021

 2 SKYLA'S ELITE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/08/2023, R2, P M/1R. Polidano 542945 0/0667P 7P 3P 5P 6PB18/01/2020

 3 ALL ON PETE First start M/1J. Sciberras 566981 0/00D08/12/2021

 4 OCEAN EYES First start M/1S. Sultana 565029 0/00B24/08/2021

 5 DISMISSED First start M/1J. King 551691 0/00B01/11/2020

 6 ELITA ONE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 13/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Vanderburg 571495 0/0584PB14/01/2022

 7 BUTTER MY MUFFIN Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 27/08/2023, R1, P M/1T. Vella 565547 0/0426PB20/11/2021

 8 GO GO ETHICS Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 17/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Rathbone 559538 0/0337PD02/06/2021

 9 BEST THUNDER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sutherland 562793 0/0806P 6P 4P 4P 2PD21/08/2021

 10 EARLY SUNSET 3 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R1, P M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/0805P 4Y 4P 5Y 3PB02/09/2020

 11 FLASH SHANNON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R1, P M/1T. Fink 551752 0/0744P 5P 5P 7Y 3YB24/11/2020

 12 TANYA'S BABE Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Pirie 551694 0/0706P 7P 6P 4P 3PB01/11/2020

 13 POP'S WISH Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1K. Insull 544016 0/0686P 5P 6P 7P 3PB22/12/2019

 14 BLUE RIDER Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R2, P M/1A. Drapiewski 546726 0/0688P 7P (FTF)P 5P 3PB03/06/2020

 15 TED LASSO Weighted points score HVL, 02/08/2023, R1 M/1A. Williams 562328 0/0614P 4PD01/05/2021

 16 TAKE THE CANNOLI Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2023, R3, P M/1R. Nicolaou 545274 0/0588P 7P 6P 8P 3PB20/04/2020

 17 ZIPPING LYNCH Weighted points score NOW, 21/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 563856 0/0528P 5P 5P 7P 4PD06/10/2021

 18 NONA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. Swain 553910 0/0525P 5P 7P 6P 6PB22/01/2021

 19 SKY TRIPPER Weighted points score RIC, 12/07/2023, R3, P M/1D. Swain 547844 0/0485P 6P 6P (FEL)P 7PB08/07/2020

 20 MIGHTY LUCKY Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Galea 556139 0/0387P 8Y 7P 6Y 8PB14/02/2021

 21 AUSSIE LADY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2023, R1, P M/1R. Jones 544646 0/0388P 8P 7P 7P 6PB05/04/2020

 22 BOB THUNDER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/0357P 7PD21/08/2021

 23 BUGATTI ROCKS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Thomas 562012 0/0356P 8PB01/08/2021

 24 LITTLE DEMON Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2023, R3, P M/1M. Clarke 561188 0/0357P 7P (FEL)PB09/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 01 September 2023

P 3 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZANDER Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R12, M 3/1/1P. Camilleri 532696 15/122027M 3M 7P 1P 3PD05/04/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 01 September 2023

P 4 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FABIO BLUE Last start winner RIC, 25/08/2023, R2, P 4/1/2S. Zarb 546623 11/102521P 4P 4P 2P 1PD14/06/2020

 2 TOONGABBIE MAE 2 Last start winner RIC, 27/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2L. Vanderburg 547056 12/41831P 8P 4P 2P 6PB15/06/2020

 3 KNIGHTED SHADOW Last start placegetter RIC, 25/08/2023, R2, P 4/1/2W. Knibbs 534901 10/31302P 3M 6M 8M 5PD07/03/2019

 4 SWEPTAIL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R2, P 4/1/1A. Bell 544373 10/31344P 6C 1P 8P 7PD12/12/2019

 5 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/1M. Bonser 531894 16/51326P 1P 5P 6P 7PB28/01/2019

 6 FIRED UP BILLY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R2, P 4/1/1A. Bell 537796 12/11205P 6P 8P 6P 3PD05/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 01 September 2023

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JAN'S MEMORY Last start winner RIC, 27/08/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Morgan 565315 4/32591P 1P 1P 1PB22/11/2021

 2 ZIPPING PERRY Last start winner RIC, 16/07/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Magri 563547 4/32481P 1P 1P 1P 2PB18/09/2021

 3 REFERENT Last start winner RIC, 30/07/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Magri 563806 2/12221P 2P 3P 1PB12/10/2021

 4 ZARUDE 2 Last start winner RIC, 18/08/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Polidano 554539 2/11141P 7P 6P 8P 5PB29/01/2021

 5 LAKOTA Last start placegetter RIC, 30/07/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Aldous 550288 5/31892P 2P 4P 3P 4PB22/09/2020

 6 TUDOR FISK Last start placegetter RIC, 25/08/2023, R2, P 5/3W. Knibbs 540147 5/11383P 6P 7P 3P 4PD12/10/2019

 7 DIRECT MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Vanderburg 547061 8/41382P 3P 7P 7P 8PD15/06/2020

 8 MISS VOLTAGE Last start placegetter RIC, 25/08/2023, R10, P 5/2A. Drapiewski 546728 3/21052P 8P 6P 4P 7PB03/06/2020

 9 SKYLA BLUE 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 25/08/2023, R2, P 5/1A. Marshall 545264 5/41507P 7P 3P 1P 7PB23/04/2020

 10 RAGIN' FIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R11, P 5/1S. Eaton 561786 4/32076P 3P 3P 1P 2PB12/04/2021

 11 MOLLY ON FIRE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Bell 566811 4/02004P 5P 4P 1P 1CB30/09/2021

 12 JILLIBY SIVO Weighted points score NOW, 28/08/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Harmey 564662 2/11536P 3P 5P 1P 5PD31/10/2021

 13 COBAR ROOSTER Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R2, P 5/1M. Howard 526874 5/31316P 5P 8M 3P 3MD19/10/2018

 14 LOLA PEPPER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Clarke 528280 6/21263P 8P 3P 4M 7MB03/12/2018

 15 AEROPLANE WISH Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2023, R6, P 5/3M. Clarke 548827 3/11205P 7P 1P 6P 6PB25/05/2020

 16 BLACK BOOK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/1F. Wotton 549040 4/31175P 4P 6P 5P 3PD26/08/2020

 17 LITTLE MISS KADE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2023, R2, P 5/2G. Denardo 546285 5/21147P 4P 6P 3P 5PB19/05/2020

 18 SPEEDY SONIC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Polidano 556875 1/01085P 5P 8P 6P 2PB24/03/2021

 19 SOPHIE DID IT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Marshall 542955 3/21088P 5P 4P 5P 3PB03/12/2019

 20 GET TO WORK 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R12, P 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 4/31025P 7P 3P 7P 5PD06/11/2020

 21 SEMANTIC LADY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/61027P 4P 7P 4P 5PB06/06/2020

 22 LEBOWSKI Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 533045 7/0994P 4P 5P 5P 6PD05/04/2019

 23 ROMERO Weighted points score RIC, 09/08/2023, R3, P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 558964 1/0864P 1P 7P 4PD05/05/2021

 24 EL PATRON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Knibbs 544459 1/0848P 8P 7P 3P 7PD08/01/2020

 25 BRUTAL VIKING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Polidano 541407 5/4846P 5P 4P 7P 7PD06/01/2020
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 26 FAKE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Swain 543426 7/6788P 5P 8P 8P 5PB16/01/2020

 27 ROCKSTAR PIPER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Polidano 542693 1/0727P 8P 5P 5P 6PB20/02/2020

 28 TORQUE IT UP 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R4, P 5/4A. Bell 553623 1/0724P 7P 6P 8P 6PD02/01/2021

 29 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 2/0668P 5P 5P 8P 7PB17/05/2019

 30 BRUTAL DOMINANCE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R8, P 5/3R. Polidano 551929 2/1577P 6P 8P 7P 8PD04/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 01 September 2023

P M 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 COOPER'S MATE Last start placegetter RIC, 25/08/2023, R1, P M/1T. Vella 556865 0/0782P 4P 5P 7P 5PD23/03/2021

 2 NEW APEX 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/08/2023, R1, P

RIC, 16/07/2023, R2, P

M/1M. Wotton 563803 0/01085P 2P 3P 7P 3PB12/10/2021

 3 SKYLA'S ELITE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/08/2023, R2, P M/1R. Polidano 542945 0/0667P 7P 3P 5P 6PB18/01/2020

 4 DAIKOKU WAVE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 16/08/2023, R1, P M/1V. Sultana 568250 0/0337PD31/12/2021

 5 BEST THUNDER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sutherland 562793 0/0806P 6P 4P 4P 2PD21/08/2021

 6 EARLY SUNSET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R1, P M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/0805P 4Y 4P 5Y 3PB02/09/2020

 7 FLASH SHANNON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R1, P M/1T. Fink 551752 0/0744P 5P 5P 7Y 3YB24/11/2020

 8 NONA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. Swain 553910 0/0525P 5P 7P 6P 6PB22/01/2021

 9 MARY STREET Weighted points score RIC, 11/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Roach 554207 0/0504P 5P 6P 8Y 7PB15/01/2021

 10 CHIMERA WAVE Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R1, P M/1V. Sultana 568247 0/0398P 5PB31/12/2021

 11 AUSSIE LADY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2023, R1, P M/1R. Jones 544646 0/0388P 8P 7P 7P 6PB05/04/2020

 12 BOB THUNDER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/0357P 7PD21/08/2021

 13 BUGATTI ROCKS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Thomas 562012 0/0356P 8PB01/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 01 September 2023

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING OSTI Last start Provincial winner RIC, 25/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/2J. Magri 556551 9/63281P 2C 1P 2C 3CD14/02/2021

 2 TOONGABBIE MAE 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 27/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/1L. Vanderburg 547056 12/61831P 8P 4P 2P 6PB15/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 01 September 2023

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MICKY LEAP Last start placegetter RIC, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Roach 553062 7/52523P 3C 6P 3C 1CD02/01/2021

 2 LOLA PEPPER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 25/08/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Clarke 528280 6/31263P 8P 3P 4M 7MB03/12/2018

 3 WHIRLWIND ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 26/08/2023, R5, C 5/3F. Xuereb 557686 6/22207C 2C 2C 8C 2CD03/04/2021

 4 MOLLY ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R4, P 5/2A. Bell 566811 4/32004P 5P 4P 1P 1CB30/09/2021

 5 SOLO CHOPPER Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R3, P 5/2I. Forno 560306 3/21655P 5C 1P 4P 3PD11/06/2021

 6 UNO WHISKEY Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R9, P 5/3N. Cherry 576523 4/11596P 4P 6P 2P 1PB26/12/2020

 7 OBSESSIVE DREAMS Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R3, P 5/3A. Murray 556185 3/21567P 7C 3C 2P 5CB06/03/2021

 8 BOBBY LUPO Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R6, P 5/4W. Knibbs 540679 3/01384P 3P 7P 4P 3PD17/12/2019

 9 KNIGHTED FOXY Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R5, P 5/3W. Knibbs 540038 5/11204P 5P 2P 8P 5PB06/12/2019

 10 BLACK BOOK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/4F. Wotton 549040 4/01175P 4P 6P 5P 3PD26/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 01 September 2023

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 EARLY SUNSET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2023, R1, P M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/0805P 4Y 4P 5Y 3PB02/09/2020

 2 MIGHTY DUKEY Weighted points score RIC, 27/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Galea 563398 0/0706P 5P 6P 2P 8PD18/09/2021
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